Scottish Charity Regulator

Charities granted charitable status 1 to 30 June September 2022

Charity
Number

SC051974

SC051975
SC051976
SC051977

SC051978
SC051979
SC051980
SC051981

SC051982
SC051983
SC051984

SC051985

SC051986
SC051987
SC051988
SC051989

SC051990
SC051991
SC051992
SC051993
SC051994

SC051995
SC051996

SC051997

SC051998
SC051999

Charity name

1st A Stamperland Brownies

The Rotary Club of the Angus Glens
Charitable Trust

Cawdor Bowling Club

Meldrum Paths Group SCIO

Far North Fellowship

The Fordyce Memorial Bequest SCIO
9CC Group

Evelyn Jane MacDonald Trust
Commonwealth War Graves
Foundation

Troon Round Table Charitable Fund
Strachur Community Men's Shed
Non - Resident Nepali Association,
Scotland (NRNA, Scotland)
Relationships Scotland Dumfries and
Galloway [SCIO]

The Unite Foundation CIO

Better Lives (BL)

Hike & Bike Hub, Galashiels SCIO
Allanton Primary School Parent
Council

Forth Breast Cancer Support Group
SCIO

Dyce Community Sports Partnership”.
Alloa Boxing Club SCIO

Lenzie Rugby Charitable Trust SCIO
Aberlady Primary School Parent
Council

Boards For Bairns [SCIO]

Street Friends Helping People In Need
Limited

Sustainable Seas Technology -
Scotland

Mayankho SCIO

Legal form

Unincorporated
Association

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO
Unincorporated
Association
SCIO

SCIO

Trust

Other
SCIO
SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Other

SCIO

SCIO
Unincorporated
Association

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO
Unincorporated
Association
SCIO

Company

SCIO
SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051974
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051975
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051976
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051977
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051978
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051979
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051980
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051981
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051982
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051983
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051984
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051985
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051986
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051987
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051988
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051989
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051990
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051991
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051992
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051993
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051994
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051995
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051996
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051997
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051998
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051999

SC052000
SC052001
SC052002

SC052003
SC052004
SC052005

SC052007
SC052008

SC052009
SC052010
SC052011
SC052012
SC052013
SC052014
SC052015

SC052016
SC052017
SC052018

GLOBAL ACCESS MOBILISATION
ALLIANCE (GAMA)

Music Venue Trust (Scotland)
Kas-Clyde (SCIO)

The Bridge 19-40 Union Canal Society

(SCIO)
Caithness Seal Rehab & Release
My Help Foundation

2nd Bishopton Brownie Unit

Hear Here

The Royal Scots Regimental Trust
SCIO

Hope Centre Dundee [SCIO]
Christian Safeguarding Services
Untold Possibilities SCIO

Hamilton Baptist Church SCIO
Castlemilk Community Football Trust
DES EX SCOT

Wormit Boating Club & Watersports
Hub (SCIO)

Nairnwaves Ltd

Loveworld Glasgow Central (SCIO)

Unincorporated
Association
Company
SCIO

SCIO

SCIO
Company
Unincorporated
Association
SCIO

SCIO
SCIO
Company
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Company

SCIO
Company
SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052000
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052001
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052002
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052003
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052004
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052005
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052007
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052008
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052009
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052010
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052011
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052012
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052013
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052014
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052015
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052016
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052017
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052018

