

Charities granted charitable status 1 to 30 June September 2022

Charity		
Number	Charity name	Legal form
		Unincorporated
<u>SC051974</u>	1st A Stamperland Brownies	Association
	The Rotary Club of the Angus Glens	
<u>SC051975</u>	Charitable Trust	SCIO
<u>SC051976</u>	Cawdor Bowling Club	SCIO
<u>SC051977</u>	Meldrum Paths Group SCIO	SCIO
		Unincorporated
<u>SC051978</u>	Far North Fellowship	Association
<u>SC051979</u>	The Fordyce Memorial Bequest SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051980</u>	9CC Group	SCIO
<u>SC051981</u>	Evelyn Jane MacDonald Trust	Trust
SC054092	Commonwealth War Graves	Other
<u>SC051982</u>	Troon Round Table Charitable Fund	SCIO
<u>SC051983</u> <u>SC051984</u>		SCIO
<u>30031964</u>	Strachur Community Men's Shed Non - Resident Nepali Association,	3010
<u>SC051985</u>	Scotland (NRNA, Scotland)	SCIO
00001000	Relationships Scotland Dumfries and	0010
<u>SC051986</u>	Galloway [SCIO]	SCIO
SC051987	The Unite Foundation CIO	Other
SC051988	Better Lives (BL)	SCIO
SC051989	Hike & Bike Hub, Galashiels SCIO	SCIO
	Allanton Primary School Parent	Unincorporated
<u>SC051990</u>	Council	Association
	Forth Breast Cancer Support Group	
<u>SC051991</u>	SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051992</u>	Dyce Community Sports Partnership".	SCIO
<u>SC051993</u>	Alloa Boxing Club SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051994</u>	Lenzie Rugby Charitable Trust SCIO	SCIO
00054005	Aberlady Primary School Parent	Unincorporated
<u>SC051995</u>	Council	Association
<u>SC051996</u>	Boards For Bairns [SCIO]	SCIO
SC051007	Street Friends Helping People In Need	Company
<u>SC051997</u>	Sustainable Seas Technology -	Company
<u>SC051998</u>	Scotland	SCIO
SC051999	Mayankho SCIO	SCIO

00050000	GLOBAL ACCESS MOBILISATION	Unincorporated
<u>SC052000</u>	ALLIANCE (GAMA)	Association
<u>SC052001</u>	Music Venue Trust (Scotland)	Company
<u>SC052002</u>	Kas-Clyde (SCIO)	SCIO
	The Bridge 19-40 Union Canal Society	
<u>SC052003</u>	(SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC052004</u>	Caithness Seal Rehab & Release	SCIO
<u>SC052005</u>	My Help Foundation	Company
		Unincorporated
<u>SC052007</u>	2nd Bishopton Brownie Unit	Association
<u>SC052008</u>	Hear Here	SCIO
	The Royal Scots Regimental Trust	
<u>SC052009</u>	SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC052010</u>	Hope Centre Dundee [SCIO]	SCIO
<u>SC052011</u>	Christian Safeguarding Services	Company
SC052012	Untold Possibilities SCIO	SCIO
SC052013	Hamilton Baptist Church SCIO	SCIO
SC052014	Castlemilk Community Football Trust	SCIO
SC052015	DES EX SCOT	Company
	Wormit Boating Club & Watersports	
<u>SC052016</u>	Hub (SCIO)	SCIO
SC052017	Nairnwaves Ltd	Company
SC052018	Loveworld Glasgow Central (SCIO)	scio
		-